LANSING Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - Nov. 11, 2022

WM@ PRE-TEEN & TEEN Solos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

The Nature Of PreTeen Open Solo Ratio Dance Fri 7:10

Daylight

Dance Without You PreTeen Open Solo TC’z Dance Studio Aoz

Eye Of The Tiger PreTeen Ballet Solo Michelle’s Academy of ~ Fri 7:15
Dance

Quietly Yours PreTeen Contemporary Solo Ratio Dance Fri 7:47

Technologic PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:20
Performing Arts

Keep Going PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:22
Performing Arts

To Be Loved PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:25
Performing Arts

Let It Be PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:27
Performing Arts

Through The Eyes PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:30

Of A Child Performing Arts

Love Poet PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 7:32
Performing Arts

Blue Velvet PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Dance Barre Fri 7:35

Forest Green PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Dance Barre Fri 7:37

The Radical Self PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Nation Studio Fri 7:40

Always Searching PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Turning Pointe AL e
School for the
Performing Arts

Chained PreTeen Contemporary Solo The Turning Pointe Fri 7:45
School for the
Performing Arts

Young And PreTeen Contemporary Solo Encore Dance Studio Fri 7:47

Beautiful

People Help The PreTeen Contemporary Solo Premiere Dance Fri 7:50

People Company

Love Is Blind PreTeen Contemporary Solo Studio Detroit Dance AT
Center

Epiphany PreTeen Contemporary Solo Adagio Dance Fri 7:55
Company

Strange PreTeen Contemporary Solo Imprint Dance Fri 7:57

Company



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name

Goody, Goody
Dr. Jazz

Tea Party

Leave A Light On
Only One

It Must've Been
Love

Brave

My Voice Within
Believer

The Archer
LOVE
After Love
Beliza

Heartbreaker
Strut

Brand New Bag
Canned Heat
It's A Good Day
Pure Love

Proud Mary

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Style

Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

LANSING Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - Nov. 11, 2022

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

PRE-TEEN & TEEN Solos

Studio

The Dance Barre
The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Ratio Dance
Kathy's Dance Co.
The Turning Pointe
School for the

Performing Arts

Dance Dynamics
Performing Arts Center

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

TC’z Dance Studio
The Dance Barre
Malias Dance Xpress
Dance Nation Studio

The Future Dance
Center

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

Premiere Dance
Company

Premiere Dance
Company

Dance Dynamics
Performing Arts Center

Studio Detroit Dance
Center

Conservatory Of Dance

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
8:00

8:02

8:05

8:07

8:10

8:12

8:15

8:17

8:20

8:22

8:25

8:27

8:30

8:32

8:35

8:37

8:40

8:42

8:45

8:47



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Name

Temperature

Breathe
Woman Up
Swing

Let's Dance

Butterflies

CanonInD

Inertia

Better Days

No More

Half Light

Where The Shadow
Ends

Darkest Hour

Peace

The Leaving Song
Close To You
Soft Currents
The Labyrinth

Lover Please Stay

Destinations

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LANSING Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - Nov. 11, 2022

Style

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Open

Open

Ballet

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

PRE-TEEN & TEEN Solos

Studio
TC’z Dance Studio

Edmunds-Towers
School of Dance

The Space Dance
Company

Adagio Dance
Company

The Turning Pointe
School for the
Performing Arts

Michelle’s Academy of
Dance

The Dance Barre

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

Dean/Black School Of
Performing Arts

The Dance Barre
The Dance Barre
The Dance Barre
The Dance Barre

The Future Dance
Center

PURE Academy

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time

8:50

8:52

8:55

8:57

9:00

9:02

9:05

9:07

9:10

9:12

9:15

9:17

9:20

9:22

9:25

9:27

9:30

9:32

9:35

9:37



LANSING Winter 2022-23 - FRIDAY - Nov. 11, 2022

Wm PRE-TEEN & TEEN Solos

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

61 Can We Work It Out Teen Contemporary Solo Adagio Dance Fri 9:40
Company

62 Stay Teen Hip Hop Solo Adagio Dance Fri 9:42
Company

63 Tap By Boroja Teen Tap Solo Adagio Dance Fri 9:45
Company

64 The Center Place Teen Lyrical Solo PURE Academy Fri 9:47

65 Fast Car Teen Lyrical Solo Dance Nation Studio Fri 9:50

66 | Will Wait Teen Lyrical Solo Premiere Dance Fri 9:52
Company

67 Build It Up Teen Lyrical Solo Dance Dynamics Fri 9:55

Performing Arts Center

68 Resolution Teen Lyrical Solo Dance Dynamics RIIRS:57
Performing Arts Center

69 Too Much Colour Teen Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 10:00
School of Dance

70 Hold On Me Teen Lyrical Solo Adagio Dance Fri 10:02
Company

71 Fallin’ Teen Jazz Solo Dean/Black School Of Fri 10:05
Performing Arts

72 Crazy Little Thing Teen Jazz Solo The Turning Pointe Fri 10:07
School for the
Performing Arts

73 Girls On Film Teen Jazz Solo Premiere Dance Fri 10:10
Company

74 Higher Love Teen Jazz Solo Dance Dynamics Fri 10:12
Performing Arts Center

75 Think About It Teen Jazz Solo TC’z Dance Studio Fri 10:15

** * % * PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 10:15 PM * * * * *





