

# 1	<b>Name</b> The Nature Of Daylight	Division PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Open	Group Size Solo	<sup>Studio</sup> Ratio Dance	<b>Time</b> Fri 7:10
2	Dance Without You	PreTeen	Open	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 7:12
3	Eye Of The Tiger	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 7:15
4	Quietly Yours	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Ratio Dance	Fri 7:17
5	Technologic	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:20
6	Keep Going	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:22
7	To Be Loved	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:25
8	Let It Be	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:27
9	Through The Eyes Of A Child	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:30
10	Love Poet	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 7:32
11	Blue Velvet	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 7:35
12	Forest Green	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 7:37
13	The Radical Self	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 7:40
14	Always Searching	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 7:42
15	Chained	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 7:45
16	Young And Beautiful	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Encore Dance Studio	Fri 7:47
17	People Help The People	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premiere Dance Company	Fri 7:50
18	Love Is Blind	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio Detroit Dance Center	Fri 7:52
19	Epiphany	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Adagio Dance Company	Fri 7:55
20	Strange	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Imprint Dance Company	Fri 7:57



# 21	Name Goody, Goody	<b>Division</b> PreTeen	<b>Style</b> Tap	Group Size Solo	Studio The Dance Barre	<b>Time</b> Fri 8:00
22	Dr. Jazz	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 8:02
23	Tea Party	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:05
24	Leave A Light On	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:07
25	Only One	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Ratio Dance	Fri 8:10
26	It Must've Been Love	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Kathy's Dance Co.	Fri 8:12
27	Brave	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 8:15
28	My Voice Within	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	Fri 8:17
29	Believer	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:20
30	The Archer	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 8:22
31	LOVE	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 8:25
32	After Love	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Malias Dance Xpress	Fri 8:27
33	Beliza	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 8:30
34	Heartbreaker	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 8:32
35	Strut	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 8:35
36	Brand New Bag	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premiere Dance Company	Fri 8:37
37	Canned Heat	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premiere Dance Company	Fri 8:40
38	It's A Good Day	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	Fri 8:42
39	Pure Love	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Studio Detroit Dance Center	Fri 8:45
40	Proud Mary	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Conservatory Of Dance	Fri 8:47



# 41	<b>Name</b> Temperature	Division PreTeen	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio TC'z Dance Studio	<b>Time</b> Fri 8:50
42	Breathe	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:52
43	Woman Up	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Space Dance Company	Fri 8:55
44	Swing	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Adagio Dance Company	Fri 8:57
45	Let's Dance	Teen	Open	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 9:00
46	Butterflies	Teen	Open	Solo	Michelle's Academy of Dance	Fri 9:02
47	Canon In D	Teen	Ballet	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 9:05
48	Inertia	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:07
49	Better Days	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:10
50	No More	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:12
51	Half Light	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:15
52	Where The Shadow Ends	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:17
53	Darkest Hour	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:20
54	Peace	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 9:22
55	The Leaving Song	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 9:25
56	Close To You	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 9:27
57	Soft Currents	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 9:30
58	The Labyrinth	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Barre	Fri 9:32
59	Lover Please Stay	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The Future Dance Center	Fri 9:35
60	Destinations	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	PURE Academy	Fri 9:37



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time		
61	Can We Work It Out	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Adagio Dance Company	Fri 9:40		
62	Stay	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Adagio Dance Company	Fri 9:42		
63	Tap By Boroja	Teen	Тар	Solo	Adagio Dance Company	Fri 9:45		
64	The Center Place	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	PURE Academy	Fri 9:47		
65	Fast Car	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Nation Studio	Fri 9:50		
66	I Will Wait	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premiere Dance Company	Fri 9:52		
67	Build It Up	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	Fri 9:55		
68	Resolution	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	Fri 9:57		
69	Too Much Colour	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 10:00		
70	Hold On Me	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Adagio Dance Company	Fri 10:02		
71	Fallin'	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dean/Black School Of Performing Arts	Fri 10:05		
72	Crazy Little Thing	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Turning Pointe School for the Performing Arts	Fri 10:07		
73	Girls On Film	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Premiere Dance Company	Fri 10:10		
74	Higher Love	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center	Fri 10:12		
75	Think About It	Teen	Jazz	Solo	TC'z Dance Studio	Fri 10:15		
* * * *	* * * * * RRE TEEN & TEEN AWARRO OFREMONY ARRAY 40.45 PM * * * * *							

\* \* \* \* \* PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX. 10:15 PM \* \* \* \* \*